
IMPORTANT NOTICE 
 
 

ON THE FOLLOWING AFTERNOONS 

 
Tuesday 6th February 2018 

Tuesday 6th March 2018 
Tuesday 10th April 2018 
Tuesday 1st May 2018 
Tuesday 5th June 2018 
Tuesday 3rd July 2018 

Tuesday 4th September 2018 
Tuesday 2nd October 2018 

Tuesday 6th November 2018 
Tuesday 4th December 2018 

(Subject to change) 
 

ALL SURGERIES IN THE BILLERICAY, 
BASILDON & WICKFORD AREA WILL BE 

CLOSED FOR STAFF TRAINING 
FROM 1300 HOURS 

 
IF YOU REQUIRE NON EMERGENCY TREATMENT 

DURING THIS TIME, PLEASE CALL 111. 
FOR MEDICAL EMERGENCIES PLEASE 

CALL 999. 
 
 

WHILST WE HOPE YOU AGREE THAT THERE IS ALREADY 
A HIGH STANDARD OF PATIENT CARE IN BASILDON, 

BILLERICAY AND WICKFORD. BBCCG IS COMMITTED TO 
FURTHER IMPROVING PRIMARY CARE SERVICES. 

SUPPORTING PROTECTED LEARNING TIME FOR GP’S 
AND PRACTICE STAFF WILL ASSIST US IN DOING THIS. 


